
2025-2026 New York Raptors Schedule 
 

       
Sun. 7/13/25    WSA Summer Clinic    2:40-4:10pm 

Sun. 8/17/25    WSA Summer Clinic    2:40-4:10pm 

TBA     WSA Skating Clinic    TBA 

Sun. 9/14/25     Off-Ice Meeting, Posillipo Center   3:30 – 5:00pm  

Sun. 9/21/25     WSA  (first practice)     3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 9/28/25    WSA       3:10 – 4:30pm  

Sun. 10/5/25    WSA Home Game vs. HD Icebergs  3:10 – 4:30pm   

Sat. 10/11-Sun. 10/12/25  Frankenfest Tournament in West Orange, NJ  

Sat. 10/11/25     Attending Frankenfest (Columbus Day weekend)   

Sun. 10/12/25    Attending Frankenfest (Columbus Day weekend)       

Sun. 10/19/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 10/26/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 11/02/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 11/9/25    Away Game vs. LI Blues   TBA 

Sun. 11/16/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm    

Sun. 11/23/25     WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 11/30/25    no practice, Thanksgiving weekend  3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 12/7/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 12/14/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 12/21/25    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 12/28/25        No practice, Holiday Break      

Sun. 1/04/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 1/11/26    WSA Home Game vs. LI Blues  3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 1/18/26    WSA       3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 1/25/26    WSA       3:10 – 4:30pm  

Sun. 2/01/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 2/08/26    No practice, Super Bowl.     

Sun. 2/15/26    No practice, (Presidents’ Day Holiday) 

Sun. 2/22/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm   

Sun. 3/01/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm   

Sun. 3/08/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 3/15/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Sun. 3/22/26    WSA      3:10 – 4:30pm 

Thurs. 3/26-Sun. 3/29/26  CAN/AM Lake Placid Special Hockey Festival,  

Sun. 3/29/26    No practice   

Sun. 4/05/26     Possible practice or scrimmage          

 

         

Sun. TBD     Year-End Party Location TBD     TBD 

 

Westchester Skating Academy     

91 Fairview Park Dr.     

Elmsford NY 10503   

 

Posillipo Center  

32 Garibaldi Place 

Rye Brook, NY 10573      


